

CA No. 185/2022

Dilip Kumar Shitalaprasad Gupta vs Samsum India Electronics Pvt. Ltd.

31.07.2025

Present: Appellant Dilip Kumar with Ld. Counsel Sh. Ajit Kumar.
Sh. Kunal Singh, Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

Further arguments heard.

Now to come up for orders on **12.08.2025**.

(Virender Kumar Bansal)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/31.07.2025